City of

Melville

Commercial — General Waste & Recycling Bin Collection Application

@ Email: melinfo@melville.wa.gov.au

© Phone: 1300 635 845
Post: Locked Bag 1, Booragoon WA 6954

Fees listed are applicable 1 July 2022 — 30 June 2023. Fees are subject to change.

Applicant’s Details

Company Name:
(If applicable)

Applicant’'s Name:

Postal Address:

Suburb: State: Postcode:
Business Phone: Facsimile:
Mobile Phone: Email:

Business Name:
(For delivery, if applicable)

Address for Bins:

Are the charges to be added to the rates? Yes No
If yes, authorisation from the Property Owner or Managing Agent is required. Otherwise, charges will be invoiced monthly to the above applicant. All Bulk Bins are charged via invoice only.

Property Owner/Managing Agent’s Deta

Managing Agent:
Property Owner:

Postal Address:

Suburb State Postcode
Business Phone: Facsimile:
Mobile Phone: Email:

I/lWe as the property owner/managing agent give authorisation for all charges relating to the below services to be
added to the annual rates account.

Signature: Date:

240 Litre Bin Collection

New Bin Service Cancellation of Services

Additional Bin/s (permanent) Additional Collection Day/s Existing Bin (permanent)
Services Available Quantity | Fees & Charges TOTAL

Required (per annum)

240 litre General Waste bin (Weekly collection, set days only) $ 639.50 $ 0.00
240 litre Recycling bin (Weekly collection, set days only) $ 627.00 $ 0.00
Additional Collection Day/s — 240l General Waste bin(Weekly Only) $ 639.50 $0.00
Additional Collection Day/s — 2401 Recycling bin (Weekly Only) $ 627.00 $ 0.00

TOTAL $ 0.00



Bulk Bin Collection

Services Available ‘ Quantity ‘ Fees & Charges ‘

Required (per empty)

660 litre General Waste bin $ 29.60

1100 litre General Waste bin currentyy not avaitable due to stock shortage $41.80
1100 litre Recycling bin $ 35.40

I |
660 litre Recycling bin | $ 26.90 I
I I
I I

Ad-hoc extra pickups can be arranged by contacting Customer Service on 1300 635 845. Charges will be invoiced direct to Property Owner/Managing
Agent/Applicant. Please note, charges that are not applied to the annual Rates account will be invoiced monthly. All Bulk Bins are charged via invoice only.
Contact details which you provide may be used to update City of Melville’s records.

Frequency of Collection

Please note that recycling services are only collected on Monday, Wednesday & Friday.

L N N

Weekly Fortnightly Monthly
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Service Commencement Date:

Customer Summary

I/We, as the property owner O managing agent O applicant O authorise for the above described property,
apply for the commencement O cancellation O of a waste collection service.

Applicant’'s Name:

Signature: Date:

Click on the SUBMIT button below to send this application to melinfo@melville.wa.gov.au

SUBMIT

Owner: Business Support Officer (Waste) Form WASTEO3 Last Updated: 15 July 2022
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